e th & IR =

Description

Hotd Down Cone ... ...._c..cieiinaionns
Cenler Shaft Asssmbly. . .
/8" x 1-3/4" Roll Pin . ..
Machine Bushing ...«.....
1-1/4° 1 1-1/4" Nylon Bearing
Hilch Pin

3/4" Drive Gesr Bolt (K4} .
Sell Aigning Washer ..
3/18" x 1" Roll Pin (Ea.)
1-1/4" Machine Bushing {Ea) .
Pastic Washer Air Iniet .. ......
3/4" Machine Bushin&(ia.} .
/4" Lock Nut N.C. {Ea] ..
1-1/4" Snap Ring {Ea.} ..
Gear TaBar . ........
Tia Bar Nylon Bearing .. ..
Drive Gear Bar Assambly
Drive Goaar Complate .
Pinian
Shatt Key ............
Cambo Tool Holder ..
Center Post Adapter ..
—anter Past Extension
Large Lower Shoe .. ..
Small Lower Shoe | .
Shoe Spacer (Ea) ..
1/4" Shim ... .. ..
Lower Shoe Shaft ..
3/4" Snag Amg (Ea}..
1/4" Shoe Adjusting Bar
Shoe Adjusling Shim Kit . .
348"k 1-1/4" Sall Tappmg Bolt .
Rejurn Spring (Ea) .......... .-
Upper Cylinder Shaft
FPower Arm
1/2" Lock Nut N.C. (Ea) .
Heae Clam,
Nylon Bearing {Ea).
Machine Bushing (Ed | .
1 Ot Special Hyd, Cil :Eal
Piastic Breather Plug
Shoe W/C
174" Close Nipple (Ea) ..
7" Cylinder ... ... ...
174" x 50° Streel Elbow .
3/8" Hosa Fiting ... _.
Bar Welgment . ..,
3/8" Hosa 26°
Lower Cylinder Shatl . .
Chassis Weld Assembly .,
144" % 1-3/4" Aol Fin ...
Power Arm Aale . ...
Channel W/ ...
Large Tube W/C
Arm Weldment |
Tube Small, . ..............
Top Bead Loosener Handle
V225" HHCS
12 x 424" HHGS.

1/8" & 17 Cotter Pin (Ea}
ClavinPin . ................ e
Caterpiliar Grommet . ............ oL

125

NRNRSRZES35 0520300333000 RR SR RSCRBECERERE R IR RdN 3882y §E

1486
107924

COATS

40-30A

This Parts List is for

units with

Serial No. 40-30A-00,504 and up
Manufactured by The Coats Co.

PANZITTA SALES & SERVICE
72 George Avenue
Wilkes-Barre, PA 18705

570-822-6720 800-822-6720
www.panzittasales.com

Descriplion

B LOCH Nut . ...
Pasitioning Pin Spring
Poaltioning Pin .
Positioning Pin Extansion .
Knob ...
4" x 1-1/4" Machine Bulhmq
Push Handle
Deatant Spring
1/4" Hose 16" .
38" Lock Nut NF. ( ! ]
Suppori Brackel ...........
172" Lock Nut N.F. {En) .
Stod Kit . .......... .0
5/32" x 1-1/4% Cotrer Pin,
Arm Detent................
/8" x 1-1/2" Cap Screw N.F._
3/8" x 6" Cap Screw N.F. ..
Foot Valve Plate _........
1/4" Siraight Fithing,
Quick Coupier Female .
valvg Cap {Ea.}......
Valve Complete.__ .
Muffler .............
Poppet Spring (Ea).
Poppet (E&a).............
3/8° x 5" Cap Scraw NF.
3/8" x 1" Cap Screw N.F.
Valye Bracket ... ..... .
Valve Spring
5/8" x 4- 1!2" Clavis Pin {Es.] .
Fool Pedal ................
5/16" Lock Nut N.C. (Ea.)
Foot Padal Kit . ___..... ...
Side Panel Rear Complete .
End Paned Left ..............

3/8" Sell Tapping Straw (E&) .............
3/6" Hex Washer Sel! Tap Black Bolt {Ea | .
Warning Decal .............cciiiin e
Side Panel Front Cenmp.. ... ni
1/4" Hex Wira Lock 5elf Tap Screw {Ea} .
Skin Fastener Tinnerman {Es.) ..
Angle Top Suppor Qperator Side |

Angle Top Support Opposite Oporalor S:do
Plate Chassia Stiffener .......

T/16” x 27 Clewis Pin_
V4" Hose 26-1/2" |
Support Front Sice Pansl .
Maig Branch Tes
Plastic Top Cover
End Fanel Right ..
Bottie - Lube ...
174" Hoss 18°
Handie Assembly Accomry Taol B
Quick Coupler Male ............. ..
Strainer Screen
Lube Applicator .
Combination Taal |
Surge Tank . ........ .-
/4" x 9O* Street EN ...
3/4" Straighi Fitting [Ea.)
Hose Clamp (Ea . ..
Plastic EMow . .. .. ... ... ...,

When ordering parts always give the following intormation:

{1) Part Number

{2) Description

40-30A.max

Part
Na.

101312
106284
00DE43
106261
102380
107768
106671

Description

Reducing Busmng [T NN FL S
1/4" Hoag 13-1/ y
14" Tee oo
Accessory Tool Box W/C .
1447 Hoae Fitting {Em} ... ... ... ..
Rubber Bumpar Combo Tool Tube
Inflatiocn Hose Assembly . .
Salely Valva (2004)
Inflalion Manifold .
Reiease Valve . .
1/4” Flat Washer .
Haose Clamp ... ..
ArChuck ... ... ..o,
Bail, Nul & Spacer Kit (Ea.) ... ...
1/2" Washer ... ..., .............,
Air Gauge Kit Flange Mounling .
Gauge Lans Scraw On
174" Hose 22" ... ... ...........
1/4" x 3/4" Sell Tapping Bolt {Ea) ... . ...
Ring Fastenar (Ew) ... ........... .. .. ..
End Cap (1/4" Valve) . . ... . .. . .. ..
1(-32 Self Tapping Screw . .
Poppst (1/4” Vave) ... ...,
1/4" Vaive Complate . .
Bushing 1/4” Valva .. ... ..
5/8" External Loch Washer
§/8" Jam Nul NF.
End Cap (3/4" anvel .
Spring (34" Valve) .
Poppet (/4" Valve}, .
3/4” Valve Ported 1/4-18 NPT |
Bushing 3/4" Valve . .
J/4" Lock Washer
47 dam Nut NF. .
Air Flate Pedal .
144" Hose 207 .
Air Tube
Spring .
Clevis P .
Shoe Bullon {Ea } L
3" Pision Rw!acement Kit
Hitch Pin (Ea) ... .. ..
Handle Pad . ..
Plasiic Fastener Gauge Mounhng {Ea} .
Sercateq Washer Haad Bolt %" 2 1" {ga.} ..
{nflation Warning Qecal ...
Washer . ... ...........
Spacer Bushing .................
HHCS W-16x 1% GHstEA}
Lower Shoe Ad] Decal.
Yoke Brackel ... ... 0

{3) Serisl Number of Your Machina


JAMES
NAME ADDRESS ETC.


PANZITTA SALES & SERVICE

72 George Avenue

o
N
o E
Sa O
82%
lR_ue
<O T®
ao o
0 ®©
o B
- o —
- O'N
SN C
o G
%a_uo..
X Q
Momu
o
N~
0

40-30A.max


JAMES
NAME ADDRESS ETC.


HES,
—

1517 SLivd
VO0E o OF

‘SIVOD

e

PANZITTA SALES & SERVICE

72 George Avenue

4378

Barre, PA 18705

Wilkes-
570-822-6720 800

oy

-6720

822

www.panzittasales.com

40-30A.max


JAMES
NAME ADDRESS ETC.


